First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.403 Route ID: 032X
Run Description: TO WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:42 AM ADAMS ST & DOMINICAN ST 1 1
6:47 AM FERN ST & NERON PL 1 2
6:49 AM CAMBRONNE ST & GREEN ST 2 4
6:51 AM GENERAL OGDEN ST, 70118 & HICKORY ST 5 9
6:53 AM LEONIDAS ST & NELSON ST 9 18
6:53 AM LEONIDAS ST, 70118 & BELFAST ST 14 32
6:54 AM LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 9 41
6:55 AM EDINBURGH ST & EAGLE ST 10 51
6:59 AM BAUDIN ST & S SOLOMON ST 5 56
7:02 AM GENERAL OGDEN ST & MARKS ST 3 59
7:03 AM HOLLYGROVE ST & PEACH ST 7 66
7:06 AM PALMETTO ST & LIVINGSTON ST 9 75
7:08 AM PINE ST & WASHINGTON AVE 5 80
711 AM FORSHEY ST & PINE ST 13 93
712 AM EARHART BLVD & COLLEGE CT 1 94
7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.503 Route ID: 032X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:07 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MCMAIN HIGH SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 94
3:14 PM EARHART BLVD & COLLEGE CT 1 93
3:16 PM FORSHEY ST & PINE ST 13 80
3:17 PM PINE ST & WASHINGTON AVE 3 77
3:17 PM DREXEL DR & PINE ST 2 75
3:21 PM BAUDIN ST & S SOLOMON ST 5 70
3:25 PM GENERAL OGDEN ST & MARKS ST 3 67
3:25 PM HOLLYGROVE ST & PEACH ST 7 60
3:28 PM PALMETTO ST & LIVINGSTON ST 9 51
3:31 PM EDINBURGH ST & EAGLE ST 10 41
3:32 PM LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 9 32
3:33 PM LEONIDAS ST, 70118 & BELFAST ST 14 18
3:33 PM LEONIDAS ST & NELSON ST 9 9
3:35 PM GENERAL OGDEN ST, 70118 & HICKORY ST 5 4
3:37 PM CAMBRONNE ST & GREEN ST 2 2
3:40 PM FERN ST & NERON PL 1 1
3:44 PM ADAMS ST & DOMINICAN ST 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.405 Route ID: 901X
Run Description: TO WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:33 AM CAMERON BLVD & RAPIDES DR 3 3
6:35 AM MIRABEAU AVE & PAUGER ST 7 10
6:39 AM JEANNIE MARIE PL & MANDOLIN ST 1 11
6:47 AM 18TH ST & FLEUR DE LIS DR 1 12
6:56 AM ORLEANS AVE & N LOPEZ ST 3 15
6:59 AM N ROCHEBLAVE & LAFITTE 14 29
7:00 AM N GALVEZ ST & BIENVILLE AVE 4 33
7:02 AM CONTI ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 5 38
7:04 AM CANAL ST & N WHITE ST 6 44
7:05 AM CANAL ST & S LOPEZ ST 13 57
7:05 AM CANAL ST & N JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY 3 60
7:07 AM CANAL ST & S WHITE ST 11 71
7:08 AM S GAYOSO ST & TULANE AVE 7 78
711 AM S DORGENOIS ST & TULANE AVE 10 88
7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.505 Route ID: 901X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 88
3:14 PM S DORGENOIS ST & TULANE AVE 10 78
3:15 PM S GAYOSO ST & TULANE AVE 7 71
3:17 PM CANAL ST & S LOPEZ ST 13 58
3:18 PM CANAL ST & N JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY 3 55
3:20 PM CANAL ST & S WHITE ST 11 44
3:20 PM CANAL ST & N WHITE ST 6 38
3:21 PM CANAL ST & N LOPEZ ST 0 38
3:24 PM N GALVEZ ST & BIENVILLE AVE 4 34
3:26 PM CONTI ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 5 29
3:29 PM N ROCHEBLAVE & LAFITTE 14 15
3:31 PM ORLEANS AVE & N LOPEZ ST 3 12
3:39 PM 18TH ST & FLEUR DE LIS DR 1 11
3:48 PM JEANNIE MARIE PL & MANDOLIN ST 1 10
3:51 PM MIRABEAU AVE & PAUGER ST 7 3
3:53 PM CAMERON BLVD & RAPIDES DR 3 0
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First ¢» Student

Run ID: 191.404 Route ID: 903X
Run Description: TO WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:52 AM AMELIA ST & TCHOUPITOULAS ST 6 6
6:53 AM NAPOLEON AVE & TCHOUPITOULAS ST 0 6
6:54 AM BORDEAUX ST & MAGAZINE ST 2 8
6:57 AM DRYADES ST & MARENGO ST 3 11
7:00 AM S LIBERTY ST & VALENCE ST 3 14
7:03 AM LOUISIANA AVE & S LIBERTY ST 18 32
7:05 AM 6TH ST & LA SALLE ST 12 44
7:06 AM 4TH ST & LA SALLE ST 12 56
7:08 AM 2ND ST & MAGNOLIA ST 22 78
7:10 AM S CLAIBORNE AVE ,70125 & AMELIA ST 13 91
713 AM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 3 94
7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.504 Route ID: 903X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 94
3:12 PM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 3 91
3:14 PM S CLAIBORNE AVE ,70125 & AMELIA ST 13 78
3:16 PM 2ND ST & MAGNOLIA ST 22 56
3:18 PM 4TH ST & LA SALLE ST 12 44
3:19 PM 6TH ST & LA SALLE ST 12 32
3:20 PM LOUISIANA AVE & S LIBERTY ST 18 14
3:22 PM S LIBERTY ST & VALENCE ST 3 11
3:25 PM DRYADES ST & MARENGO ST 3 8
3:28 PM BORDEAUX ST & MAGAZINE ST 2 6
3:30 PM NAPOLEON AVE & TCHOUPITOULAS ST 0 6
3:31 PM AMELIA ST & TCHOUPITOULAS ST 6 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.402 Route ID: 908X
Run Description: TO WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:24 AM FORSTALL ST & N MIRO ST 2 2
6:26 AM ALABO ST & N GALVEZ ST 3 5
6:30 AM FLOOD ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 3 8
6:33 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & FORSTALL ST 5 13
6:36 AM N ROBERTSON ST & KENTUCKY ST 2 15
6:39 AM DESIRE ST & N ROBERTSON ST 3 18
6:41 AM DESIRE ST & ROCHEBLAVE ST 6 24
6:44 AM FLORIDA AVE & LOUISA ST 2 26
6:46 AM BENEFIT ST & FELICIANA ST 2 28
6:50 AM FRANKLIN AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 8 36
6:53 AM MUSIC ST & N ROBERTSON ST 5 41
6:55 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N JOHNSON ST 6 47
6:58 AM ALLEN ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 49
6:59 AM ALLEN ST & N MIRO ST 2 51
7:00 AM 2531 AP TUREAUD AVE 4 55
7:03 AM PARIS AVE & PLEASURE ST 2 57
7:07 AM COLUMBUS ST & N JOHNSON ST 4 61
7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.502 Route ID: 908X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 61
3:17 PM COLUMBUS ST & N JOHNSON ST 4 57
3:21 PM PARIS AVE & PLEASURE ST 2 55
3:25 PM 2531 AP TUREAUD AVE 4 51
3:27 PM ALLEN ST & N MIRO ST 2 49
3:28 PM ALLEN ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 47
3:29 PM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & N JOHNSON ST 6 41
3:32 PM FRANKLIN AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 8 33
3:35 PM MUSIC ST & N ROBERTSON ST 5 28
3:40 PM BENEFIT ST & FELICIANA ST 2 26
3:42 PM FLORIDA AVE & LOUISA ST 2 24
3:43 PM DESIRE ST & ROCHEBLAVE ST 6 18
3:46 PM DESIRE ST & N ROBERTSON ST 3 15
3:48 PM N ROBERTSON ST & KENTUCKY ST 2 13
3:51 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & FORSTALL ST 5 8
3:54 PM FLOOD ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 3 5
3:58 PM ALABO ST & N GALVEZ ST 3 2
4:00 PM FORSTALL ST & N MIRO ST 2 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.406 Route ID: 989X
Run Description: TO WILSON EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:19 AM DWYER RD ,70126 & FLAKE AVE 1 1
6:20 AM DODT AVE & HAMMOND ST 5 6
6:24 AM S CORONET CT & PARC BRITTANY BLVD 4 10
6:26 AM DWYER RD & WESTLAKE DR 2 12
6:29 AM DALE ST & RANSOM ST 3 15
6:33 AM DREUX AVE & SHALIMAR DR 5 20
6:34 AM DOWNMAN RD & PINES BLVD 1 21
6:37 AM MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 1 22
6:41 AM DOWNMAN RD & CURRAN BLVD 2 24
6:48 AM CONGRESS DR & MIRABEAU AVE 4 28
6:51 AM FELICIANA DR & MITHRA ST 3 31
6:56 AM IROQUOIS ST & POWHATAN ST 1 32
7:00 AM CLEMATIS ST & JONQUIL ST 6 38
7:04 AM ST ANTHONY AVE & TREASURE ST 1 39
711 AM 1304 S DORGENOIS ST 1 40
7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.506 Route ID: 989X
Run Description: FROM WILSON EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 40
3:13 PM 1304 S DORGENOIS ST 1 39
3:21 PM ST ANTHONY AVE & TREASURE ST 1 38
3:25 PM CLEMATIS ST & JONQUIL ST 6 32
3:29 PM IROQUOIS ST & POWHATAN ST 1 31
3:33 PM FELICIANA DR & MITHRA ST 3 28
3:35 PM CONGRESS DR & MIRABEAU AVE 4 24
3:42 PM DOWNMAN RD & CURRAN BLVD 2 22
3:45 PM MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 1 21
3:49 PM DOWNMAN RD & PINES BLVD 1 20
3:51 PM DREUX AVE & SHALIMAR DR 5 15
3:55 PM DALE ST & RANSOM ST 3 12
3:57 PM DWYER RD & WESTLAKE DR 2 10
4:00 PM S CORONET CT & PARC BRITTANY BLVD 4 6
4:04 PM DODT AVE & HAMMOND ST 5 1
4:05 PM DWYER RD ,70126 & FLAKE AVE 1 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.401 Route ID: 990X
Run Description: TO WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
5:55 AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & PAPANIA DR 3 3
5:57 AM N PARKWOOD CT & WRIGHT RD 2 5
6:04 AM 14765 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 0 5
6:06 AM ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & SAIGON DR 2 7
6:09 AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD ,70129 & GARDEN APTS 2 9
6:10 AM MICHOUD BLVD & DEAUVILLE CT 1 10
6:13 AM ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 3 13
6:20 AM MORRISON RD & PARIS RD 3 16
6:23 AM CURRAN RD & MOREL ST 3 19
6:27 AM 1-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 0 19
6:31 AM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 4 23
6:35 AM 1-10 SERVICE RD & SHADOWLAWN AVE 1 24
6:41 AM CURRAN BLVD & LUCERNE ST 3 27
6:42 AM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 1 28
6:46 AM BOSTON DR & I-10 SERVICE RD 2 30
6:48 AM LAKE WILLOW DR & LAWRENCE RD 4 34
6:52 AM CURRAN BLVD & LIGUSTRUM DR 2 36
6:53 AM BENSON ST & CURRAN BLVD 1 37
6:59 AM BUNDY RD & HAMMOND ST 1 38
7:00 AM ARTHUR DR & HAMMOND ST 2 40
7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0

08/09/2021 Page



First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.501 Route ID: 990X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - EB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 40
3:26 PM ARTHUR DR & HAMMOND ST 2 38
3:27 PM BUNDY RD & HAMMOND ST 1 37
3:32 PM LAKE WILLOW DR & LAWRENCE RD 4 33
3:36 PM CURRAN BLVD & LIGUSTRUM DR 2 31
3:37 PM BENSON ST & CURRAN BLVD 1 30
3:41 PM BOSTON DR & 1-10 SERVICE RD 2 28
3:46 PM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 1 27
3:48 PM CURRAN BLVD & LUCERNE ST 3 24
3:54 PM 1-10 SERVICE RD & SHADOWLAWN AVE 1 23
3:58 PM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 4 19
4:01 PM CURRAN RD & MOREL ST 3 16
4:04 PM MORRISON RD & PARIS RD 3 13
4:06 PM 1-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 0 13
4:13 PM N PARKWOOD CT & WRIGHT RD 2 11
4:15 PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & PAPANIA DR 3 8
4:22 PM 14765 CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 0 8
4:24 PM ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & SAIGON DR 2 6
4:27 PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD ,70129 & GARDEN APTS 2 4
4:28 PM MICHOUD BLVD & DEAUVILLE CT 1 3
4:31 PM ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 3 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.001 Route ID: 992X
Run Description: TO WILSON - WB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
6:09 AM CYPRESS GROVE CT & TULLIS DR 1 1
6:13 AM TALL PINES DR & TALL TIMBERS DR 1 2
6:15 AM 6101 TULLIS DR 4 6
6:19 AM BERKLEY DR & BACCHUS DR 4 10
6:20 AM BERKLEY DR & PRESTON PL 1 11
6:23 AM WOODLAND DR & MAUMUS AVE 2 13
6:27 AM HERSCHEL ST & HUNTLEE DR 3 16
6:29 AM FIESTA DR & ST NICK DR 1 17
6:32 AM VESPASIAN BLVD & WESTBEND PKY 4 21
6:34 AM GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST 5 26
6:37 AM BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST 12 38
6:40 AM SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 5 43
6:41 AM CASA CALVO ST & COPERNICUS ST 4 47
6:46 AM WALL BLVD & MURL ST 6 53
6:48 AM LAMARQUE ST & ODEON AVE 3 56
6:51 AM BEHRMAN AVE & GENERAL MEYER AVE 6 62
6:51 AM NEWTON ST & THAYER ST 1 63
6:53 AM BELLEVILLE ST & NEWTON ST 0 63
6:54 AM LAMARQUE ST & VALLETTE ST 2 65
6:58 AM LB LANDRY AVE & HERO BLVD 3 68
7:06 AM ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 7 75
7:10 AM BARONNE ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 1 76
711 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & MAGNOLIA ST 20 96
711 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & S ROMAN ST 0 96
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First ¢» Student

Run ID: 191.001 Route ID: 992X
Run Description: TO WILSON - WB

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load

7:15 AM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
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First ¢ Student

Run ID: 191.101 Route ID: 992X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - WB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 0
3:10 PM SCHOOL: ANDREW WILSON CHARTER SCHOOL 0 96
3:13 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & S ROMAN ST 0 96
3:15 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & MAGNOLIA ST 20 76
3:17 PM BARONNE ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 1 75
3:21 PM ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 7 68
3:29 PM LB LANDRY AVE & HERO BLVD 3 65
3:31 PM LAMARQUE ST & VALLETTE ST 2 63
3:32 PM BELLEVILLE ST & NEWTON ST 0 63
3:33 PM NEWTON ST & THAYER ST 1 62
3:34 PM BEHRMAN AVE & GENERAL MEYER AVE 6 56
3:37 PM LAMARQUE ST & ODEON AVE 3 53
3:39 PM WALL BLVD & MURL ST 6 47
3:40 PM SHIRLEY DR & VESPASIAN BLVD 5 42
3:42 PM CASA CALVO ST & COPERNICUS ST 4 38
3:46 PM BEHRMAN HWY & INDIANA ST 12 26
3:49 PM GARDEN OAKS DR & SEINE ST 5 21
3:51 PM VESPASIAN BLVD & WESTBEND PKY 4 17
3:55 PM FIESTA DR & ST NICK DR 1 16
3:57 PM HERSCHEL ST & HUNTLEE DR 3 13
4:00 PM WOODLAND DR & MAUMUS AVE 2 11
4:04 PM BERKLEY DR & PRESTON PL 1 10
4:05 PM BERKLEY DR & BACCHUS DR 4 6
4:12 PM TALL PINES DR & TALL TIMBERS DR 1 5
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First ¢» Student

Run ID: 191.101 Route ID: 992X
Run Description: FROM WILSON - WB

Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load
4:14 PM CYPRESS GROVE CT & TULLIS DR 1 4
4:16 PM 6101 TULLIS DR 4 0
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